Beaumount Amateur Hockey Association

CONDITIONING CAMP
U18 HOUSE GROUP A
U18 HOUSE GROUP A
U18 HOUSE GROUP A
U18 HOUSE GROUP A

U18 HOUSE GROUP B
U18 HOUSE GROUP B
U18 HOUSE GROUP B
U18 HOUSE GROUP B

EVALUATION SCRIMMAGES

U18 HOUSE TEAM 1BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1BC

U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 BC

U18 HOUSE TEAM 3 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 3 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 3 BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 3 BC

U18 HOUSE TEAM 4BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 4BC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 4BC

Date

2025-09-19
2025-09-20
2025-09-21
2025-09-22

2025-09-19
2025-09-20
2025-09-21
2025-09-22

2025-09-24
2025-09-26
2025-09-28
2025-09-30

2025-09-24
2025-09-26
2025-09-28
2025-09-30

2025-09-25
2025-09-27
2025-09-28
2025-09-30

2025-09-25
2025-09-27
2025-09-28

DOW

FRI
SAT
SUN

MON

FRI
SAT
SUN

MON

WED
FRI
SUN
TUE

WED
FRI
SUN
TUE

THU
SAT
SUN
TUE

THU
SAT
SUN

Start

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 PM

8:15 PM
5:15PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

8:00 PM
4:15PM
4:15 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
7:30 PM

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

End

8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

9:15 PM
6:15 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

9:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 PM

8:15 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:15PM

8:15 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90

Duration Arena
(min)

BSRC

KNRRC 2
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1

BSRC

KNRRC 2
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1

KNRRC 2
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 2
BSRC

KNRRC 2
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 2
BSRC

BSRC
KNRRC 2
KNRRC 2
BSRC

BSRC
KNRRC 2
KNRRC 2



U18 HOUSE TEAM 4BC

U18 HOUSE TEAM 1 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 1 NBC

U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 NBC
U18 HOUSE TEAM 2 NBC

GOALIE EVALUATIONS

U18 HOUSE GOALIE EVALUATIONS
U18 HOUSE GOALIE EVALUATIONS

2025-09-30

2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-28
2025-09-30

2025-09-25
2025-09-26
2025-09-28
2025-09-30

2025-09-21
2025-09-22

TUE

THU
FRI
SUN
TUE

THU
FRI
SUN
TUE

SUN
MON

5:45 PM

8:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

8:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM
10:45 PM

10:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:15 PM
10:45 PM

12:45PM 1:45PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

60
60

BSRC

BSRC
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 2
BSRC

BSRC
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 2
BSRC

BSRC
KNRRC 1



